Cu
rta
in
air
e/T
rim
air
e/V

on rear of frame —
no welding
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM and GUIDE SPECIFICATIONS
Curtainaire/Trim
aire/Varicore
A-410 www.carnes.com
� MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
R V E M 0 1 4 0 0 6 0 2 4
R - Register
& Grille
E - 1” Frame
V - Alum. Supply Grilles
R - Alum. Supply Register
w/Alum. Damper
H - Alum. Return Grille
K - Alum. Return Register
w/Alum. Damper
DESIGN
SERIES WIDTH
004 - 4”
Minimum
HEIGHT
04 - 4”
Minimum
FRACTIONAL
SIZE
0 - 0”
1 - 1/8”
2 - 1/4”
3 - 3/8”
4 - 1/2”
5 - 5/8”
6 - 3/4”
7 - 7/8”
FRACTIONAL
SIZE
0 - 0”
2 - 1/4”
4 - 1/2”
6 - 3/4”
24 - Etch & Lacquer
11 - Bright White
04 - Gray
(For Other Finishes
See Mater Finish
List)
OPTION
F - Fusible Link
G - Gasket
Q - Gasket & Fusible Link
� GUIDE SPECIFICATIONS
The contactor shall furnish and install Carnes
Varicore extruded aluminum reversible core